Normal patient scheduling Wave Scheduling

8:00-8:20
8:20-8:40
8:40-9:00
9:00-9:20
9:20-9:40
9:40-10:00

Wave scheduling

Preceptor sees patient #1
Preceptor sees patient #2
Preceptor sees patient #3
Preceptor sees patient #4
Preceptor sees patient #5

Preceptor sees patient #6

Student sees patient #1

Preceptor sees patient #2

Student charts patient #1

Student sees patient #4

Student charts patient #4

Preceptor sees patient #3

Preceptor sees patient #5

Preceptor sees patient #6

Student can also observe the preceptor and serve as a scribe to
practice writing notes

nnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnn

College of Medicine



