Wave scheduling

Normal patient scheduling Wave Scheduling

8:00-8:20	Preceptor sees patient #1	Student sees patient #1	Preceptor sees patient #2
8:20-8:40	Preceptor sees patient #2	Student and preceptor see patient #1	
8:40-9:00	Preceptor sees patient #3	Student charts patient #1	Preceptor sees patient #3
9:00-9:20	Preceptor sees patient #4	Student sees patient #4	Preceptor sees patient #5
9:20-9:40	Preceptor sees patient #5	Student and preceptor see patient #4	
9:40-10:00	Preceptor sees patient #6	Student charts patient #4	Preceptor sees patient #6

Student can also observe the preceptor and serve as a scribe to practice writing notes

